
Ingredients and Allergens

The Savoury 
Christmas Hamper

HARRODS

Sea Salt and Rosemary 
Water Biscuits  

(100g)

HARRODS

Spelt, Smoked Garlic and 
Black Pepper Water 

Biscuits (100g)

HARRODS

Mature Cheddar and 
Rosemary Nibbles  

(120g)

HARRODS

Farmhouse Pickle  
(180g) 

HARRODS

Piccallili (280g) 

Olives Et Al

Garlic Stuffed Olives 
(250g e)

torres

Pickle Crisps (125g e) 

harrods

Brie (200g) 

harrods

Waxed Cranberry 
Wensleydale (200g)

Harrods

Cheddar Wedge  
(190g)

Harrods

Rosemary & Garlic 
Bresaola (60g)

Harrods

Wagyu Truffle Sliced 
Salami (60g)

HARRODS

Claret  
(75cl)

HARRODS

Bordeaux Sauvignon Blanc 
(75cl)

HARRODS

Medium Cool Bag 

HARRODS

Wicker Basket  
(49cm x 32cm x 25cm)

For allergens, see ingredients listed in **bold**:

p a n t r y (7)

harrods Sea Salt and Rosemary Water Biscuits (100g)

Wheat flour (with calcium carbonate, niacin, iron, thiamin), 
water, rapeseed oil, sugar, skimmed-milk powder, wheat 
starch, sea salt, salt, dried rosemary. 

May contain traces of mustard, nuts, sesame and soya.



Suitable for vegetarians and those on a halal diet. Alcohol- free.



Produced in Scotland for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London, SW1X 7XL. 



Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odours. Once opened, keep in an 
airtight container and consume within 2 weeks.

Nutritional Information 

(per 100g):

Energy (KJ): 1946KJ

Energy (Kcal): 463Kcal

Fat: 17.5g

of which saturates: 1.4g

Carbohydrates: 66.4g

Of which sugars: 7.1g

Protein: 8.5 g

Salt: 2.90g

Harrods Spelt, Smoked Garlic and Black Pepper Water Biscuits (100g)

Wholemeal spelt flour (36%), wheat flour (with calcium 
carbonate, niacin, iron, thiamin), water, rapeseed oil, sugar, 
skimmed- milk powder, wheat starch, smoked garlic puree 
(2%), salt, cracked black pepper.

May contain traces of mustard, nuts, sesame and soya. 



Suitable for vegetarians and those on a halal diet. Alcohol- free.



Produced in Scotland for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London, SW1X 7XL. 



Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odours. Once opened, keep in an 
airtight container and consume within 2 weeks.

Nutritional Information 

(per 100g):

Energy (KJ): 1856KJ

Energy (Kcal): 443Kcal

Fat: 18.0g

of which saturates: 1.4g

Carbohydrates: 59.3g

Of which sugars: 9.5 g

Protein: 9.9g

Salt: 1.20g

Harrods Mature Cheddar and Rosemary Nibbles (120g)

Mature cheddar (45%) (milk), oat flakes, butter (milk), wheat 
flour (with calcium carbonate, niacin, iron, thiamin), water, 
dried rosemary, salt, ground white pepper, mustard powder. 

May contain traces of nuts, sesame and soya.



Suitable for vegetarians and those on a halal diet. Alcohol- free.



Produced in Scotland for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London, SW1X 7XL. 



Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odours. Once opened, keep in an 
airtight container and consume within 2 weeks. 

Nutritional Information 

(per 100g):

Energy (KJ): 2226KJ

Energy (Kcal): 535Kcal

Fat: 37.2g

of which saturates: 22.2g

Carbohydrates: 31.6g

Of which sugars: 0.6g

Protein: 16.6g

Salt: 1.20g

Harrods Farmhouse Pickle (180g)

White wine vinegar, onions, dates (13%), carrots (13%), raisins 
(8%), water, swede (6%), apples (6%), sugar, soft brown sugar, 
gherkins, salt, yellow mustard seed, garlic, spices.

Suitable for vegetarians and those on an halal diet. 



Alcohol  free.



Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight. Once opened, use within 6 weeks.



Produced in the UK for Harrods Ltd., Knightsbridge, London SW1X 7XL

Nutritional Information 

(per 100g):

Energy (KJ): 617KJ

Energy (Kcal): 146Kcal

Fat: <0.5 g

of which saturates: <0.1g

Carbohydrates: 31.8 g

Of which sugars: 31.0g

Protein: 1.4g

Salt: 0.70g

Harrods Piccallili (280g)

Cider vinegar, sugar, silverskin onions, celery, cauliflower, 
carrots, courgettes, green beans, red peppers, honey, 
thickener: corn starch; ground cumin, yellow mustard seed, 
mustard powder, chilli, turmeric, spices.

Suitable for vegetarians and those on a halal diet. 



Alcohol free.



Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight. Once opened, keep refrigerated and use within 
4 weeks.



Produced in the UK for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London, SW1X 7XL

Nutritional Information 

(per 100g):

Energy (KJ): 422KJ

Energy (Kcal): 100Kcal

Fat: 1.0g

of which saturates: <0.1g

Carbohydrates: 18.5g

Of which sugars: 15.7 g

Protein: 1.8g

Salt: <0.01g

Garlic Stuffed Olives (250g e)

Garlic stuffed olives (60%), water, salt, extra virgin olive oil, 
rapeseed oil, acidity. regulator: lactic acid.


May contain nuts, peanuts and sesame.



Suitable for vegetarians and vegans.



Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight. Once  once opened refrigerate and eat them 
within 3 weeks.



Made in Dorset with ingredients from around the world.

Nutritional Information 

(per 100g):

Energy (KJ): 712KJ

Energy (Kcal): 174Kcal

Fat: 17.0g

of which saturates: 3.0g

Carbohydrates: 2.0g

Of which sugars: 0.0g

Protein: 1.0g

Salt: 5.0g

torres Pickle Crisps (125g e )

Potatoes, sunflower oil, whey powder (milk), sugar, natural 
flavouring (mustard, milk), spices, fructose, acidity regulator: 
citric acid.

Gluten Free



Made in Spain



Store in a cool, dry place.

Nutritional Information 

(per 100g):

Energy (KJ): 2160KJ

Energy (Kcal): 517Kcal

Fat: 31.0g

of which saturates: 2.9g

Carbohydrates: 51.0g

Of which sugars: 3.7g

Fiber: 3.9g

Protein: 7.7g

Salt: 0.28g

f r e s h (5)

Harrods Brie (200g)

Brie (milk).

Suitable for vegetarians



Produced in the UK for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London SW1X 7XL



Keep refrigerated; bring to room temperature before eating. Once opened, consume within 3 days.

Nutritional Information

(Per 100g):

Energy (KJ): 1185KJ

Energy (Kcal): 285Kcal

Fat: 23.0g

of which saturates: 14.6g

Carbohydrates: 3.3g

Of which sugars:  <0.5g

Protein: 16.2g

Salt: 2.60g

Harrods Waxed Cranberry Wensleydale (200g)

Wensleydale (milk) (84%), dried cranberries (16%) 
[cranberries, sugar, sunflower oil]

Suitable for vegetarians



Produced in the UK for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London SW1X 7XL



Keep refrigerated. Once opened, consume within 4 days

Nutritional Information

(Per 100g):

Energy (KJ): 1498 KJ

Energy (Kcal): 359Kcal

Fat: 22.8g

of which saturates: 16.0g

Carbohydrates: 15.8 g

Of which sugars: 12.0g

Protein: 20.8g

Salt: 1.00g

Harrods Cheddar Wedge (190g)

Cheddar (milk).

Suitable for vegetarians. 
 

Made using unpasteurised milk. Unsuitable for pregnant women, children, the eldery and those 
susceptible to infection.



Produced in the UK for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London SW1X 7XL



Keep refrigerated. Once opened, consume within 4 days

Nutritional Information 

(per 100g):

Energy (KJ): 1774KJ

Energy (Kcal): 427Kcal

Fat: 33.4 g

of which saturates: 24.1g

Carbohydrates: <0.5 g

Of which sugars:  <0.5g

Protein: 26.5g

Salt: 1.55g

Rosemary & Garlic Bresaola (60g)

Beef (96%), salt, garlic powder, rosemary, black pepper, 
preservative: sodium nitrite

Produced in the UK for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London SW1X 7XL



Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, keep refrigerated and use within 3 days.


Nutritional Information 

(per 100g):

Energy (KJ): 821KJ

Energy (Kcal): 195Kcal

Fat: 4.3g

of which saturates: 1.9 g

Carbohydrates: 2.1g

Of which sugars: <0.5 g

Protein: 37.6g

Salt: 5.40g

Harrods Wagyu Truffle Sliced Salami (60g)

Beef (96%), salt, black summer truffle (tuber aestivum), 
dextrose, truffle aroma [olive oil, white truffle (tuber 
magnatum) flavouring], preservative: sodium nitrite.

Produced in the UK for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London SW1X 7XL



Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, keep refrigerated and use within 3 days. 

Nutritional Information 

(per 100g):

Energy (KJ): 2181KJ

Energy (Kcal): 527Kcal

Fat: 46.7g

of which saturates: 18.0g

Carbohydrates: 19.0g

Of which sugars: <0.5 g

Protein: 7.6 g

Salt: 3.74g

w i n e  &  s p i r i t s (2)

Harrods Claret (75cl)

Contains: sulphites.



ABV: 13%

 The UK Chief medical officer recommend that adults do not regularly drink not more than 14 units 
per week. Drink responsibly



Made in France.

Harrods Bordeaux Sauvignon Blanc (75cl)

Contains: sulphites.



ABV: 12%

The UK Chief medical officer recommend that adults do not regularly drink not more than 14 units 
per week. Drink responsibly.



Made in France.


